     Eaton Fixed Displacement HHD Motor and Variable ACA Pump        www.hydpump.com
                                                                                                                  Pump Eaton 3923 4623 5423 6423 7620 7640
     Motor Eaton 3933 4633 5433 6433 7630
Eaton ACA Pump Technical Data
Table of values (theoretical values)
Eaton ACA pump Eaton 3923 Eaton 4623 Eaton 5423 Eaton 6423 Eaton 7620
Displacement
in3/rev 3.89 4.6 5.44 6.44 7.62

(bar) (420) (420) (420) (420) (420)
Peak Pressure
psi 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000
(bar) (480) (480) (480) (480) (480)
Maximum rpm @ 18° 4160 4160 3720 3720 2775
Shaft Speed rpm @ 10° 5380˜ 5380˜ 4810˜ 4810˜ 3425˜
Maximum lb-in 3511 4149 4916 5807 6911
Output Torque Nm 397 469 556 656 781
The motor uses the high pressure oil flow from the pump to produce transmission output. The high pressure oil comes to the motor through one of the high
pressure lines. It enters the motor, turns the output shaft, and then returns to the pump. Eaton piston motors integrate a hot oil shuttle and low pressure
relief valve into the end cover. The shuttle valve and low pressure relief valve direct excess charge pump flow into the motor case. The shuttle valve is
activated by high pressure and directs excess charge pump flow over the low pressure relief valve. This flushing action allows the charge pump to provide
clean, cool oil to the closed loop circuit.
Eaton ACA pump part number and its model
3923-002 ACA392314L0A00MAD000000010D00000B 5423-402 ACA542323R1B00MAE002M0EH00000000B
3923-003 ACA392314R0A00MAD000000010D00000B 5423-417 ACA5423-14L0A00MAG002K0DF 30H-00000B
3923-200 ACA392314R0B00MDBBB0000A30D00000B 5423-493 ACA542314R0D00MADC00000F 30D00000D
3923-210 ACA392321R0B00MAD002M0D010D00000B 5423-518 ACA542337R0B00MAD0000000 30D00000B
3923-282 ACA392321R0ALLRGD0000000OBSOLETE 5423-715 ACA542337L0BLLMAD0000000 30D00000B
3923-295 ACA392336R0A00MCD000080020G00000B 5423-867 ACA542337R0B00MCD000080030D00000B
3923-352 ACA392336R0AJJEKD000000B20K00000B 5423-889 ACA542314L0B00MAG00000FA50D0150UB
3923-355 ACA392321R0ALLMAD000000030L00000B 6423-005 ACA642323R1B00MAG0000000 30G00000B
3923-371 ACA392339R0A00MCD000080020G00000B 6423-020 ACA642314R0A00MAG002K0 D030D00000B
4623-002 ACA462314L0A00MAD000000010D00000B 6423-034 ACA642314R0B00MDG0000000 30D00000B
4623-003 ACA462314R0A00MAD000000010D00000B 6423-071 ACA642323R1B00MAG00000EE 00000000B
4623-115 ACA462314R0D000B0000000010D00000B 6423-073 ACA6423-23L1A00MAG00000E E000-00000A
4623-231 ACA462321L0A00MAD000000A10D00000B 6423-081 ACA642330L1B00MDC002M0D030D013A0B
4623-294 ACA462321L0A00MAD00000EE00000000B 6423-279 ACA642337R0B00MAB0000000 30D00000B
4623-396 ACA462314R0A00MDA000000B30D00000B 6423-338 ACA642314R0A00MAD002L0A0 40D00000B
4623-432 ACA4623140A00MAD00000AA30D00000B 6423-449 ACA642323R0A00MDB0000000 20D00000B
4623-472 ACA462314L0A00HB000000AB30D00000B 6423-511 ACA642323R1B00FSA00000EL 00004000B
4623-503 ACA462314L0A00MAG002L0EE00000000B 7620-000 ACA762013L0A00MAG0000000 30D00000A
4623-524 ACA462314R0B00MAG00000AB30G00000B 7620-001 ACA762013R0A00MAG0000000 30D00000A
4623-552 ACA462337R0B00MAB000000030D00000B 7620-010 ACA762027L0A00MAG0000000 30D00000A
4623-553 ACA462337L0B00MAB000000030D00000B 7620-011 ACA762027R0A00MAG0000000 30D00000A
4623-608 ACA462314R0A00HB000000AB30D00000B 7620-037 ACA762027R0A00MAG0000000
4623-654 ACA462314L0B00MAD00000FA40D0BB0UB 7620-039 ACA762013R0A00MAG000000B 30D00000A
5423-003 ACA542314L0A00MAG000000010D00000B 7620-058 ACA762027L0B000B00000000
5423-004 ACA542314R0A00MAG000000010D00000B 7620-094 ACA762027R0B00MAG002J0D0 40D01800A
5423-016 ACA542323R0A00MAG000000010D0000UB 7620-316 ACA762013L0E00EJB005J7YF 30K00000A
5423-295 ACA542314R1A00HAG0000000 7620-371 ACA762013R0B00MDB002L0DB 50KA0000A
5423-367 ACA542323R0A00MAG00000EE00000000B 7640-032 ACE764013MBB1B1M1MRBGG00
Eaton HHD motor part number and its model
3933-001 HHD393314AB1B1M1M00000B 5433-005 HHD543314AB1B1K1K00000B
3933-002 HHD393321AB1B1M1M00000B 5433-008 HHD543323AB1B1K1K00000B